Lighting & Control Specialists
                            KNOWLEDGE   •    QUALITY     •     SERVICE
Visual Signals - LED Class I Division 2
LED FLASHING VISUAL SIGNAL LIGHT  - Hazardous Location
Suitable for all Class I, Div. 2, •
Groups A, B, C, D hazardous
environments, T4 rated

for use in Class I, Div 2 Hazardous Locations
operating conditions materials / finish
ordering information
Single Units
part number Color
FLS-2R0X-001 Red
FLS-2G0X-001 Green
FLS-2Y0X-001 Yellow (Amber)
FLS-2B0X-001 Blue
FLS-2W0X-001 White
Replacement Light Assemblies
part number Color
FLS-2R0X Single, Red
FLS-2G0X Single, Green
FLS-2Y0X Single, Yellow (Amber)
FLS-2B0X Single, Blue
FLS-2W0X Single, White
Dual Units
part number color
FLS-2R0X-002 Red
FLS-2G0X-002 Green
FLS-2Y0X-002 Yellow (Amber)
FLS-2B0X-002 Blue
FLS-2W0X-002 White
Input Voltage Chart
X = 1 120 VAC
X = 2 240 VAC
X = 3 12-48 VDC